12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SANTA HELENA DE MINHAS - 30 ANOS

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

98
87
114
40
68

ROBERTO COSTA MORAIS
MATEUS ALMEIDA COSTA
YURI PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ELISEU DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
JOSE RONEI SOUZA

Sx. ldd.
M 38
M 18
M 29
M 39
M 53

6K MASC
Faixa F.E C.
M3039 - P .
M1629 - P .
M1629 - P .
M3039 - P .
M5059 - P .

Equipe

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.net.br

Bruto
00:18:52
00:18:57
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:20:50

Liquido
00:18:52
00:18:57
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:20:50
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